SAFETECH

))\

IS 5290 : 1993 & IS 903 : 1993

Landing Valve, Fose Coupling, Branch Pipe With Nezzle




¢ SGFETECH

A HI-TECH PRODUCT

S.S. 63 MM DELIVERY HOSE COUPLING

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0

5.0
6.0
7.0

8.0

9.0

PARAMETERS

REFERENCE STANDARDS
APPROVALS

SIZE

MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION
4.1 MALE & FEMALE COUPLING
42 SPRING

4.3 WASHER

DIMENSION

FINISH

PERFORMANCE REQUIREMENTS
7.1 HYDRAULIC PRESSURE TEST
MARKING

WARRANTY & GUARANTEE

SPECIFICATION

IS : 903 - 1993
ISI MARKED

63MM INSTANTANEOUS TYPE

IS : 3444, GR 1

S.S. 1S : 6528

RUBBER IS : 937 TYPE - 'A’

AS PER IS : 903 / APPROVED DRAWING

BUFF POLISHED

21 KG/CM2. (FOR 2.5 MINUTES)

PERMANENTLY MARKED

BRAND : SAFETECH
SIZE : 63MM

ISI : BISMARKED
SR.NO. :

YEAR OF MFG.

12 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF SUPPLY

S.S. 63 MM SHORT BRANCH PIPE WITH NOZZLE

PARAMETERS

SPECIFICATION

1.0
2.0
3.0

4.0

5.0
6.0
7.0

8.0

9.0

REFERENCE STANDARDS
APPROVALS

SIZE

3.1 INLET

3.2 OUTLET

MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION
4.1 Short Branch Pipe (Body) & Nozzle
4.2 WASHER

DIMENSION

FINISH

PERFORMANCE REQUIREMENTS
7.1 HYDRAULIC PRESSURE TEST
MARKING

WARRANTY & GUARANTEE

IS : 903 - 1993

ISI MARKED

63MM

63mm Instantaneous Male INLET
15 & 20mm Bore Solid Jet Nozzle

IS : 3444, GR 1

RUBBER IS : 937 TYPE - 'B'

AS PER IS : 903 / APPROVED DRAWING
BUFF POLISHED

21 KG/CM2. (FOR 2.5 MINUTES)

PERMANENTLY MARKED
BRAND : SAFETECH
SIZE : 63MM

ISI : BISMARKED
SR.NO. :

YEAR OF MFG.

12 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF SUPPLY



i SGF

S.NO.
1.0
2.0

3.0

4.0

5.0

6.0

7.0

8.0

9.0

ETECH

A HI-TECH PRODUCT

S.S. SINGLE HEADED HYDRANT VALVE

PARAMETERS
REFERENCE STANDARDS
APPROVALS
SIZE
3.1 INLET
3.2 OUTLET

MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION
4.1 Body, Bonnet, Stop (Seat) Valve

Gland Nut, Check Nut, Inst. Female Outlet :

4.2 Spindle

4.3 Hand Wheel
4.4 Spring

4.5 WASHER

DIMENSION

FINISH

PERFORMANCE REQUIREMENTS
7.1 Water Tightness

7.2 HYDRAULIC PRESSURE TEST
7.3 Flow Test

MARKING

WARRANTY & GUARANTEE

SPECIFICATION
IS : 5290 - 1993 Type - A
ISI MARKED

63MM
75mm N.B. Glange (Drilling AS per ANSI B16.5 150#)
63mm Female INSt. Outlet

IS : 3444, Gr. 1
S.S.1S: 6603
CAST IRON IS : 210 FG 200
S.S.1S: 6528
RUBBER IS : 937 TYPE - 'A’

AS PER IS : 5290 / APPROVED DRAWING

BODY TO BE PAINTED BY FIRE RED COLOUR
AS PER IS : 5 SHADE NO. 536 Hand Wheel to
Be Painted by Black Paint Parts to Be Polished

14 kg/cm2. (For 2.5 Minutes)
21 KG/CM2. (FOR 2.5 MINUTES)
900 LPM Min. @7KG/CM2

PERMANENTLY MARKED
BRAND : SAFETECH
SIZE : 63MM

ISI : BIS MARKED
SR.NO. :

YEAR OF MFG.

12 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF SUPPLY



2 SGFETECH

Marketed by: Manufactured by:

Hi-Tech Safe Hi-Tech Metal Formings
INDORE INDORE

Correspondence Address

Near Indo-German Tool Room, Sanwer Road, INDORE (M.P) 452 003, INDIA
Ph.:0731 3081600 Fax : 0731 3081601, Mobile : 093009 29042
email : hitechsafe@rediffmail.com | info@safetechfire.co.in




	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4

