

SAFETECH

A HI-TECH PRODUCT



IS 5290 : 1993 & IS 903 : 1993

Landing Valve, Hose Coupling, Branch Pipe With Nozzle

S.S. 63 MM DELIVERY HOSE COUPLING



S.NO.	PARAMETERS	SPECIFICATION
1.0	REFERENCE STANDARDS	: IS : 903 - 1993
2.0	APPROVALS	: ISI MARKED
3.0	SIZE	: 63MM INSTANTANEOUS TYPE
4.0	MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION	
4.1	MALE & FEMALE COUPLING	: IS : 3444, GR 1
4.2	SPRING	: S.S. IS : 6528
4.3	WASHER	: RUBBER IS : 937 TYPE - 'A'
5.0	DIMENSION	: AS PER IS : 903 / APPROVED DRAWING
6.0	FINISH	: BUFF POLISHED
7.0	PERFORMANCE REQUIREMENTS	
7.1	HYDRAULIC PRESSURE TEST	: 21 KG/CM2. (FOR 2.5 MINUTES)
8.0	MARKING	: PERMANENTLY MARKED
	BRAND	: SAFETECH
	SIZE	: 63MM
	ISI	: BISMARKE
	SR.NO.	:
	YEAR OF MFG.	:
9.0	WARRANTY & GUARANTEE	: 12 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF SUPPLY

S.S. 63 MM SHORT BRANCH PIPE WITH NOZZLE



S.NO.	PARAMETERS	SPECIFICATION
1.0	REFERENCE STANDARDS	: IS : 903 - 1993
2.0	APPROVALS	: ISI MARKED
3.0	SIZE	: 63MM
3.1	INLET	: 63mm Instantaneous Male INLET
3.2	OUTLET	: 15 & 20mm Bore Solid Jet Nozzle
4.0	MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION	
4.1	Short Branch Pipe (Body) & Nozzle	: IS : 3444, GR 1
4.2	WASHER	: RUBBER IS : 937 TYPE - 'B'
5.0	DIMENSION	: AS PER IS : 903 / APPROVED DRAWING
6.0	FINISH	: BUFF POLISHED
7.0	PERFORMANCE REQUIREMENTS	
7.1	HYDRAULIC PRESSURE TEST	: 21 KG/CM2. (FOR 2.5 MINUTES)
8.0	MARKING	: PERMANENTLY MARKED
	BRAND	: SAFETECH
	SIZE	: 63MM
	ISI	: BISMARKE
	SR.NO.	:
	YEAR OF MFG.	:
9.0	WARRANTY & GUARANTEE	: 12 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF SUPPLY

S.S. SINGLE HEADED HYDRANT VALVE



S.NO.	PARAMETERS	SPECIFICATION
1.0	REFERENCE STANDARDS	: IS : 5290 - 1993 Type - A
2.0	APPROVALS	: ISI MARKED
3.0	SIZE 3.1 INLET 3.2 OUTLET	: 63MM : 75mm N.B. Glance (Drilling AS per ANSI B16.5 150#) : 63mm Female INSt. Outlet
4.0	MATERIAL OF CONSTRUCTION 4.1 Body, Bonnet, Stop (Seat) Valve Gland Nut, Check Nut, Inst. Female Outlet 4.2 Spindle 4.3 Hand Wheel 4.4 Spring 4.5 WASHER	: IS : 3444, Gr. 1 : S.S. IS : 6603 : CAST IRON IS : 210 FG 200 : S.S. IS : 6528 : RUBBER IS : 937 TYPE - 'A'
5.0	DIMENSION	: AS PER IS : 5290 / APPROVED DRAWING
6.0	FINISH	: BODY TO BE PAINTED BY FIRE RED COLOUR AS PER IS : 5 SHADE NO. 536 Hand Wheel to Be Painted by Black Paint Parts to Be Polished
7.0	PERFORMANCE REQUIREMENTS 7.1 Water Tightness 7.2 HYDRAULIC PRESSURE TEST 7.3 Flow Test	: 14 kg/cm2. (For 2.5 Minutes) : 21 KG/CM2. (FOR 2.5 MINUTES) : 900 LPM Min. @7KG/CM2
8.0	MARKING	: PERMANENTLY MARKED BRAND : SAFETECH SIZE : 63MM ISI : BIS MARKED SR.NO. : YEAR OF MFG. :
9.0	WARRANTY & GUARANTEE	: 12 MONTHS FROM THE DATE OF SUPPLY



Marketed by:

Hi-Tech Safe
INDORE



Manufactured by:

Hi-Tech Metal Formings
INDORE

Correspondence Address

Near Indo-German Tool Room, Sanwer Road, INDORE (M.P.) 452 003, INDIA

Ph. : 0731 3081600 Fax : 0731 3081601, Mobile : 093009 29042

email : hitechsafe@rediffmail.com | info@safetechfire.co.in